
PHYC Preliminary Sailing Programme  

Please check regularly for updates 

10 April Wednesday Evening Series start 

14 Apr - 19 May PHYC Spring Sunday series   

Wed 1 May Mayday at Padstow 

Sat 18 May Skokholm Cup 

Sat 1 June Gentleperson’s race to Dale 

Sat 8 June Tenby Passage race 

Su 9 June Tenby Return race 

Sat 15 June Gentleperson’s race to Dale 

Sat 22 June Tenby Reserve 

Tue 25June Neyland evening Cruiser week 

Sat 29 June Up River race 

Sat 6 July Terry Cornish Trophy 

Sat 13 July Bagley Trophy Reserve Sun 

Sat 20/21 July PHYC Regatta 

Sat 3 Aug Angle Regatta Reserve Sun 

Sat 10 Aug Grassholm Cup Reserve Sun 

Sun 25 Aug Neyland Regatta 

Sun 1 Sept Autumn Sunday Series start 

Sat 7 Sept RNLI Trophy 

Don’t forget to have a crack at the Thorn Island Challenge 


